
$9.25 

$9.25 

$9.25 

$6.95 

SALADS
served w/Bread

Balsamic, 1000 Island, Ranch, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Bleu Cheese, Oil & Vinegar 
Half Salad: $4.50     Full Salad: $8.00 

Add Grilled Chicken $5.25

Café 
Spring Mix, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Roasted Red Pepper, Red Onion, Choice of Dressing

Caesar 
Romaine, Shaved Parmesan, Crouton, Caesar

Greek 
Spring Mix, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Roasted Red Pepper, Kalamata Olive, Feta, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Harvest 
Spring Mix, Apple, Craisin, Walnut, Red Onion, Raspberry Vinaigrette

Quiche $8.25 
Served with choice of Café, Caesar, Harvest, Greek Salad or Fruit Salad 

SOUP OF THE DAY 

Cup: $3.50      Bowl: $5.00 

PICK TWO  $9.95

Two Half Servings of Soup, Salad, or Panini w/Chips

PANINI 
served w/Daily Side & Chips

(substitute wrap upon request) 
$9.25 Cuban 

Roasted Pork, Ham, Swiss, Dill Pickle, Garlic Aioli, Portuguese Roll

Chicken Club 
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Aoli, Portuguese Roll 
Chipotle Chicken 
Grilled Chicken, Cheddar, Tomato, Roasted Red Pepper, Chipotle Mayo, Wheat Ciabatta 
Caprese 
Mozzarella, Tomato, Spring Mix, Pesto, Balsamic Glaze, Hoagie Roll
(Pressed or Unpressed) 

Breakfast 
Served all day! Egg, American, Sausage, Bacon, or Ham, Wheat Ciabatta - No side

Lodge
Grilled Chicken, Ham, Bacon, Cheddar, Garlic Aoli, Portuguese Roll

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness 

$9.25 



WRAPS 
served w/Daily Side & Chips

$8.95 

$8.75 

$9.25 

$9.25 

$8.95 

Chicken Caesar 
Grilled Chicken, Romaine, Shaved Parmesan, Caesar

Veggie 
Spring Mix, Tomato, Roasted Red Pepper, Cucumber, Carrot, Onion, Pesto, Garlic Aoli
Chicken Bacon Ranch 
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Romaine, Tomato, Ranch

Buffalo Chicken 
Grilled Chicken, Romaine, Tomato, Buffalo, Bleu

Greek Chicken 
Grilled Chicken, Spring Mix, Tomato, Onion, Feta, Roasted Red Pepper, Balsamic Glaze

FROM THE GRILL 
served w/Daily Side & Chips (Grill Closes at 2:00 pm) 

$9.75 

$9.75 

$9.75 

$8.75 

$8.95 

$9.75 

$9.75 

$9.75 

Philly Cheese Steak 
Steak, Pepper, Onion, American, Marinara

Chicken Cheese Steak 
Chicken, Pepper, Onion, American, Marinara

Buffalo Chicken Cheese Steak 
Chicken, Pepper, Onion, Buffalo, Bleu
Grilled Cheese 
American, Grilled Sourdough w/Cup of Soup

Tomato Mozzarella Melt 
Mozzarella, Pesto, Tomato, Grilled Sourdough

BLT 
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Grilled Sourdough

Chicken Sandwich 
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Brioche, side Mayo 
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich 
Grilled Chicken, Buffalo, Bleu, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,  Brioche

BURGERS 
Choice of 1/2lb Beef or Veggie 

Brioche Roll served w/Daily Side & Chips 

$9.50 Café Style 
1/2 lb Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

add Cheese $1.00 

Bacon Bleu  $11.25 

$11.25 

$11.25 

$11.25 

Bacon, Bleu, Caramelized Onion 
Cowboy 
Bacon, Caramelized Onion, Cheddar, BBQ

Jalapeño Cheddar 
Pickled Jalapeno, Onion, Cheddar, Chipotle Mayo 

Patty Melt 
Caramelized Onion, Swiss, Grilled Rye

KIDS 
Kraft Macaroni & Cheese $3.95 
Cheese Pizza $3.95 
Grilled Cheese $3.95 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness 




