

SALADS

served w/Bread

Balsamic, 1000 Island, Ranch, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Bleu Cheese, Oil & Vinegar

Half Salad: \$4.50 Full Salad: \$8.00 Add Grilled Chicken \$5.25

Café

Spring Mix, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Roasted Red Pepper, Red Onion, Choice of Dressing

Caesar

Romaine, Shaved Parmesan, Crouton, Caesar

Greek

Spring Mix, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Roasted Red Pepper, Kalamata Olive, Feta, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Harvest

Spring Mix, Apple, Craisin, Walnut, Red Onion, Raspberry Vinaigrette

Quiche \$8.25

Served with choice of Café, Caesar, Harvest, Greek Salad or Fruit Salad

SOUP OF THE DAY

Cup: \$3.50 Bowl: \$5.00

PICK TWO \$9.95

Two Half Servings of Soup, Salad, or Panini w/Chips

PANINI

served w/Daily Side & Chips

(substitute wrap upon request)	
Cuban	\$9.25
Roasted Pork, Ham, Swiss, Dill Pickle, Garlic Aioli, Portuguese Roll	
Chicken Club	\$9.25
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Aoli, Portuguese Roll	
Chipotle Chicken	\$9.25
Grilled Chicken, Cheddar, Tomato, Roasted Red Pepper, Chipotle Mayo, Wheat Ciabatta	
Caprese	\$9.25
Mozzarella, Tomato, Spring Mix, Pesto, Balsamic Glaze, Hoagie Roll	•
(Pressed or Unpressed)	
Breakfast	\$6.95
Served all day! Egg, American, Sausage, Bacon, or Ham, Wheat Ciabatta - No side	
Lodge	\$9.25
Grilled Chicken, Ham, Bacon, Cheddar, Garlic Aoli, Portuguese Roll	

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

served w/Daily Side & Chips

Chicken Caesar	\$8.95
Grilled Chicken, Romaine, Shaved Parmesan, Caesar	₄₀₁₇₀
Veggie	\$8.75
Spring Mix, Tomato, Roasted Red Pepper, Cucumber, Carrot, Onion, Pesto,	
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$9.25
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Romaine, Tomato, Ranch Buffalo Chicken	\$9.25
Grilled Chicken, Romaine, Tomato, Buffalo, Bleu	\$ J.23
Greek Chicken	\$8.95
Grilled Chicken, Spring Mix, Tomato, Onion, Feta, Roasted Red Pepper, Bal	lsamic Glaze
FROM THE GRILL	
served w/Daily Side & Chips (Grill Closes at 2:00 pm	1)
Philly Cheese Steak	\$9.75
Steak, Pepper, Onion, American, Marinara	¢0 ==
Chicken Cheese Steak Chicken Panner Onion American Marinara	\$9.75
Chicken, Pepper, Onion, American, Marinara Buffalo Chicken Cheese Steak	\$9.75
Chicken, Pepper, Onion, Buffalo, Bleu	φ,,, σ
Grilled Cheese	\$8.75
American, Grilled Sourdough w/Cup of Soup	
Tomato Mozzarella Melt	\$8.95
Mozzarella, Pesto, Tomato, Grilled Sourdough	¢0.75
BLT	\$9.75
Chicken Sandwich	\$9.75
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Brioche, side Mayo	φνινο
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich	\$9.75
Grilled Chicken, Buffalo, Bleu, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Brioche	
BURGERS	
Choice of 1/2lb Beef or Veggie	
Brioche Roll served w/Daily Side & Chips	
, , ,	ሰ ብ ተ ብ
Café Style	\$9.50
add Cheese	\$1.00
Bacon Bleu	\$11.25
Bacon, Bleu, Caramelized Onion	\$11.25
Cowboy	\$11.Z
Jalapeño Cheddar	\$11.25
Pickled Jalapeno, Onion, Cheddar, Chipotle Mayo	
Patty Melt	\$11.25
Caramelized Onion, Swiss, Grilled Rye	
LIDC	
KIDS	
Kraft Macaroni & Cheese	\$3.95 \$3.95
L DANCA P1777	4 4 U L

Cheese Pizza______\$3.95 Grilled Cheese______\$3.95